
2017 Beach Tournaments

1st Weekend

March 4&5

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

U of N. Florida 8to10 6 St. Augustine, FL GSU, UNCW, Spring Hill, S. Carolina, FIU Samantha Dabbs s.dabbs@unf.edu

Stetson 5 3 Deland, FL LSU, FAU,FSU rooms Kristina Hernandez khernan1@stetson.edu

UAB 5 Birmingham, AL Austin Peay, Tulane Shawn Matthews shawnmvb@uab.edu

March 7

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Georgia State 3 3 Atlanta, GA UNCW, Austin Peay,Jax St Beth Van Fleet bvanfleet@gsu.edu

2nd Weekend

March 10-12

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Spring Hill College 5min 6 Hangout Gulf Shores, AL Mercer, UNO,Austin Peay, Jax St Shawn Taylor staylor@shc.edu

March 11&12

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

S. Carolina 4 5 Columbia, SC Jax U, UAB Negot Moritz Moritz mmoritz@mailbox.sc.edu

3rd Weekend

March 17&18

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Stetson 5 3 Deland, FL FAU,Lincoln Mem rooms Kristina Hernandez khernan1@stetson.edu

Austin Peay 4 2 indoor Franklin, TN Carson Newman,UTM,Mizz Bapt  Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu  
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March 18&19

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

LSU 6 13 Baton Rouge, LA S.Carolina, HBU, UAB Russell Brock rlbrock@lsu.edu

4th Weekend

March 24&25

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Eckerd College 4 3 Northshore Cts, St. Pete, FL disc hotel Michelle Piantadosi piantama@eckerd.edu

March25&26

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

TCU 5 4 TCU Beach Ft. Worth, TX Hawaii, LSU Negot Erik Peterson erik.peterson@tcu.edu

HBU 6 3to6 Third Coast Volleyball Houston TX Kings, TX Corpus, C. Ark Cameron Sitler csitler@hbu.edu

UAB 5 5 UAB Ashley Hardee ahardee@uab.edu

5th Weekend

March 31&1

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

FIU 6to8 8 South Beach, FL FSU,UCLA,FAU, $1,000 1st 6 teams Rita Crockett rbuckcro@fiu.edu

U LA Monroe 5 5 ULM Sand Courts Monroe, LA TCU Patrick Hiltz hiltz@ulm.edu

April 1&2

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

UNC Wilmington 5 8 Wilmington, NC DigandDive.com Col of Charl, Stevenson, Mercer  David Fischer fischerd@uncw.edu

Georgia State 4 3 Atlanta, GA LSU,UAB,Linc Mem,AustinP,Jax St Beth Van Fleet bvanfleet@gsu.edu

6th Weekend

April 7&8

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

HBU 6 3to6 Third Coast Volleyball Houston TX Kings, TX Corpus, UNO Cameron Sitler csitler@hbu.edu

Austin Peay 4 Clarksville, TN Jax State, Morehead, UTM Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu
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April 8&9

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

FSU need 1 5 Tallahassee, FL FAU, GSU, TCU, FIU hotel Brooke Niles bniles@fsu.edu

April 7-10

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Fiesta on Siesta Siesta Key, FL David Carstenson dcars@carchase1.com

7th Weekend

April 14&15

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

LSU 6 13 Baton Rouge, LA TX A&M Kinds, Russell Brock rlbrock@lsu.edu

FSU need 1 5 Tallahassee, FL FAU, GSU, TCU, FIU hotel Brooke Niles bniles@fsu.edu

TCU 5 4 TCU Beach Ft. Worth, TX Arizona,HBU Negot Erik Peterson erik.peterson@tcu.edu

April 15&16

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

8th Weekend

April 22-23

Host # Teams # Cts Location Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Austin Peay 5 4 Nashville Beach Joelton, TN Lin Mem, Spr Hill, Jax St, CarNew, TCU Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu

UNC Wilmington 5 8 Wilmington, NC DigandDive.com $1,000 first few David Fischer fischerd@uncw.edu

Stevenson 4 4 Owings Mills, MD Huntingdon 6 rooms David Trumbo dtrumbo@stevenson.edu

Arizona State U 4 3 Pera Club Tempe, AZ 8 rooms Brad Keenan bradley.keenan@asu.edu
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